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Pari-Match League
2016/17 13th round, Match #76

Friday, 29.10.2016, 17:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 5°C. Spectators: 1948

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

2 : 0

«Chornomorets» Odesa

30 Pyatov Andriy
33 Srna Darijo (C)
5 Kucher Oleksandr
18 Ordets Ivan
31 Ismaily
17 Malyshev Maksym
8 Fred
10 Bernard
11 Marlos
9 Dentinho
19 Ferreira

Substitutes
32 Kanibolotskiy Anton
2 Butko Bohdan
38 Kryvtsov Sergii
6 Stepanenko Taras
28 Taison
41 Boriachuk Andrii
22 Eduardo

Coach
Fonseca Paulo

1 Kanevtsev Danylo
2 Azatskyi Oleksandr
5 Khocholava Davyd
7 Korkishko Dmytro
9 Khoblenko Oleksii
11 Smirnov Yevgen
16 Filimonov Artem (C)
17 Tatarkov Mykyta
25 Martynenko Yevhen
27 Liulka Serhii
32 Petko Serhii

Substitutes
12 Borovyk Yevhen
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
20 Kutsenko Valeriy
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
33 Barilko Volodymyr
75 Tretiakov Maksym
99 Musolitin Mykola

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

Referee:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
Assistant 1:
Pluzhnyk Oleh
Assistant 2:
Shudryk Denys
4th Official:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo

Delegate:
Ponaida Stepan
Security Officer:
Paradnikov Viktor
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 13th round, Match #76
Friday, 29.10.2016, 17:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 5°C. Spectators: 1948

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 2 : 0 «Chornomorets» Odesa
10 Bernard 13'

14' 17 Tatarkov Mykyta

19 Ferreira 24'

9 Dentinho 30'

38' 2 Azatskyi Oleksandr
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav

44' 11 Smirnov Yevgen
10 Bernard

28 Taison 57'

65' 27 Liulka Serhii

66' 5 Khocholava Davyd

69' 9 Khoblenko Oleksii
99 Musolitin Mykola

19 Ferreira
41 Boriachuk Andrii 70'

75' 11 Smirnov Yevgen
6 Kovalets Kyrylo

75' 99 Musolitin Mykola

17 Malyshev Maksym 79'

17 Malyshev Maksym
6 Stepanenko Taras 80'

90+1' 22 Kabaiev Vladyslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


